
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Cordova - Contract Time Determination 478 days Tue 1/6/26 Fri 4/14/28

2 Phase 1 7 days Tue 1/6/26 Thu 1/15/26

3 Mobilization 2 days Tue 1/6/26 Wed 1/7/26

4 Advandced Warning Signs, SW3P Controls 2 days Thu 1/8/26 Fri 1/9/26 3

5 Install Barrier and Barricades 3 days Tue 1/13/26 Thu 1/15/26 4

6 Temporary Widening and Drainage 27 days Fri 1/16/26 Fri 2/27/26

7 Temporary Drainage 1 mon Fri 1/16/26 Thu 2/12/26 5

8 Construct Temporary Widening 1 mon Wed 2/4/26 Fri 2/27/26 7FF+10 days

9 Phase 1 Step 1 134 days Mon 3/2/26 Wed 10/21/26

10 Adjust Signs, Barricades, SW3P 1 day Mon 3/2/26 Mon 3/2/26 8

11 Install Work Zone Pavement Markings 2 days Tue 3/3/26 Wed 3/4/26 10

12 Install Barrier 2 days Thu 3/5/26 Fri 3/6/26 11

13 Earthwork and Removals 30 days Mon 3/16/26 Wed 4/29/26 12

14 Culvert A 38 days Mon 3/30/26 Fri 5/29/26 13SS+2 wks

15 Culvert C 38 days Wed 4/15/26 Tue 6/16/26 14SS+2 wks

16 Culvert D 38 days Thu 4/30/26 Fri 7/3/26 15SS+2 wks

17 Culvert E 5 days Mon 3/30/26 Fri 4/3/26 13SS+2 wks

18 Culvert F-1 5 days Tue 4/7/26 Tue 4/14/26 17

19 Storm Drain 30 days Mon 3/30/26 Thu 5/14/26 13SS+2 wks

20 6" Lime Treated Subgrade 22 days Wed 4/15/26 Tue 5/19/26 13SS+4 wks

21 Flex Base 30 days Wed 5/20/26 Thu 7/9/26 20

22 Prime and Cure 1 wk Fri 7/10/26 Fri 7/17/26 21

23 Curb and Curb & Gutter 18 days Tue 7/21/26 Fri 8/21/26 22

24 6" HMAC TY B 15 days Fri 8/7/26 Thu 9/3/26 23SS+2 wks

25 Driveways 2 mons Mon 8/24/26 Wed 10/21/26 23

26 Shared Use Path 2 mons Mon 8/24/26 Wed 10/21/26 23

27 Phase 1 Step 2 56 days Thu 10/22/26 Tue 2/2/27

28 Adjust Signs, Barricades, SW3P 1 day Thu 10/22/26 Thu 10/22/26 26

29 Install Barrier 2 days Fri 10/23/26 Wed 10/28/26 28

30 Earthwork and Removals 3 wks Thu 10/29/26 Tue 11/24/26 29

31 Intersection Construction 4 wks Wed 11/25/26 Thu 12/31/26 30

32 Culvert B 38 days Fri 11/6/26 Thu 1/14/27 30SS+1 wk

33 Storm Drain 1 mon Wed 11/18/26 Wed 12/16/26 30SS+2 wks

34 Transitional Areas 4 wks Fri 12/18/26 Fri 1/22/27 32FF+1 wk

35 Share Use Path 2 wks Fri 1/15/27 Tue 2/2/27 34FF+1 wk

36 Phase 2 141 days Wed 2/3/27 Fri 10/1/27

37 SH 46 Signal Activation 2 wks Wed 2/3/27 Wed 2/17/27 35

38 Adjust Signs, Barricades, SW3P 1 day Thu 2/18/27 Thu 2/18/27 37
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

39 Install Work Zone Pavement Markings 2 days Fri 2/19/27 Mon 2/22/27 38

40 Install Barrier 2 days Tue 2/23/27 Wed 2/24/27 39

41 Earthwork and Removals 25 days Thu 2/25/27 Thu 4/8/27 40

42 Culvert A 38 days Thu 3/18/27 Fri 5/14/27 41SS+2 wks

43 Culvert B 38 days Thu 4/1/27 Thu 6/3/27 42SS+2 wks

44 Culvert C 38 days Tue 4/20/27 Mon 6/21/27 43SS+2 wks

45 Culvert D 38 days Tue 5/4/27 Wed 7/7/27 44SS+2 wks

46 Culvert E 5 days Thu 3/18/27 Wed 3/24/27 41SS+2 wks

47 Culvert F 38 days Thu 5/20/27 Fri 7/23/27 45SS+2 wks

48 Storm Drain 30 days Mon 3/29/27 Thu 5/13/27 41SS+1 mon

49 6" Lime Treated Subgrade 23 days Mon 3/29/27 Mon 5/3/27 41SS+1 mon

50 Flex Base 30 days Tue 5/4/27 Thu 6/24/27 49

51 Prime and Cure 1 wk Fri 6/25/27 Fri 7/2/27 50

52 Curb and Curb & Gutter 17 days Mon 7/5/27 Tue 8/3/27 51

53 6" HMAC TY B 15 days Fri 7/16/27 Fri 8/13/27 52SS+8 days

54 Driveways 2 mons Wed 8/4/27 Fri 10/1/27 52

55 Shared Use Path 2 mons Wed 8/4/27 Fri 10/1/27 52

56 Phase 2 Intersections 37 days Tue 10/5/27 Thu 12/9/27

57 Adjust Signs, Barricades, SW3P 1 day Tue 10/5/27 Tue 10/5/27 55

58 Install Barrier 1 day Wed 10/6/27 Wed 10/6/27 57

59 Earthwork and Removals 2 wks Thu 10/7/27 Fri 10/22/27 58

60 Intersection Construction 3 wks Wed 10/27/27 Mon 11/22/27 59

61 Share Use Path 2 wks Tue 11/23/27 Thu 12/9/27 60

62 Phase 3 Step 1 48 days Fri 12/10/27 Fri 2/25/28

63 Adjust Signs, SW3P 1 day Fri 12/10/27 Fri 12/10/27 61

64 Install Work Zone Pavement Markings 2 days Tue 12/14/27 Wed 12/15/27 63

65 Set Channelizing Devices 1 day Thu 12/16/27 Thu 12/16/27 64

66 Earthwork 10 days Fri 12/17/27 Tue 1/4/28 65

67 Medians and Left-Turn Lanes 2 mons Wed 1/5/28 Fri 2/25/28 66

68 Phase 3 Step 2 28 days Mon 2/28/28 Fri 4/14/28

69 Place Short Term Tabs 2 days Mon 2/28/28 Tue 2/29/28 67

70 2" HMAC TY D 6 days Wed 3/1/28 Wed 3/15/28 69

71 Place Short Term Tabs 2 days Thu 3/16/28 Fri 3/17/28 70

72 Final Pavement Markings 3 days Mon 3/20/28 Wed 3/22/28 71

73 Install Signs 1 wk Thu 3/23/28 Wed 3/29/28 72

74 Permanent Seeding 1 wk Thu 3/30/28 Thu 4/6/28 73

75 Final Cleanup 1 wk Fri 4/7/28 Fri 4/14/28 74
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